ASHLAND CITY COUNCIL SPECIAL WORKSHOP February 9, 2019

NOTICE IS HERBY GIVEN that a Special Workshop of the Ashland City Council will be held at 10:00 a.m. on Saturday, February 9, 2019 at City Hall, 2304 Silver Street, Ashland, Nebraska. Said meeting is open and the public is encouraged to attend. The City Council reserves the right to adjourn to Executive Session per State Statute 84-1410.

Agenda

A. Call to	Order
1	Pledge of Allegiance
2	Roll Call
3	Acknowledgement of Open Meetings Act on South Wall of Council Chambers
4	Adoption of the regular agenda
B. Current	Business
1	Street Repairs/Improvements
2	Community Wide Sidewalk Improvements
C. Break	
D. Future I	Projects / Policy Discussion
	East Side Paving
2	Furnas Street/17 th Ave Paving
3	SENDD Housing Grant/Lead Applicant
E. For the C	Good of the Order
1	Communications
2.	Adjourn

*There will be no public comment or questions at this workshop. Public comment may be heard at a regularly scheduled City Council meeting, by contacting the City Council member for your ward or by stopping by City Hall.